Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2022 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-052-R07-050522
LCM Series
LINEAR CONVECTOR PRO BASEBOARD HEATER
The Linear convector baseboard heater is designed to provide safe, convenient comfort. All aspects of
installation and performance are optimized for simplicity and reliability, while the benchmark Dimplex
styling is maintained.

10-year element warranty
1-year warranty on complete unit
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Watts Volts BTU
Length
(mm/in)
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
LCM2505W11 500 120 1706 635 / 25 2 / 4.4
LCM2505W21 500 208 1706 635 / 25 2 / 4.4
LCM2505W31 500 / 375 240 / 208 1706 / 1280 635 / 25 2 / 4.4
LCM3007W11 750 120 2559 762 / 30 2.3 / 5
LCM3007W21 750 208 2559 762 / 30 2.3 / 5
LCM3007W31 750 / 563 240 / 208 2559 / 1919 762 / 30 2.3 / 5
LCM4010W11 1000 120 3412 1016 / 40 3.2 / 7.5
LCM4010W21 1000 208 3412 1016 / 40 3.2 / 7.5
LCM4010W31 1000 / 750 240 / 208 3412 / 2559 1016 / 40 3.2 / 7.5
LCM5012W11 1250 120 4265 1270 / 50 3.7 / 8.2
LCM5012W21 1250 208 4265 1270 / 50 3.7 / 8.2
LCM5012W31 1250 / 938 240 / 208 4265 / 3199 1270 / 50 3.7 / 8.2
LCM6015W11 1500 120 5118 1524 / 60 4.4 / 9.7
LCM6015W21 1500 208 5118 1524 / 60 4.4 / 9.7
LCM6015W31 1500 / 1125 240 / 208 5118 / 3839 1524 / 60 4.4 / 9.7
LCM7520W21 2000 208 6824 1905 / 75 5.4 / 11.9
LCM7520W31 2000 / 1500 240 / 208 6824 / 5120 1905 / 75 5.4 / 11.9
LCM9025W21 2500 208 8530 2286 / 90 6.4 / 14.1
LCM9025W31 2500 / 1875 240 / 208 8530 / 6398 2286 / 90 6.4 / 14.1
BUILT-IN THERMOSTATS
DTK-SP* Single pole built-in
thermostat kit (adjustable)
120-240V, 17A
DTK-DP* Double pole built-in
thermostat  (adjustable)
120-240V, 17A
* Adjustable kits contain white and almond control knobs and
hardware.
DIMENSIONS
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEWTOP VIEW
BACK VIEW
5.0 mm
(3/16")
SLOT
5.0 mm x 10 mm
(1/4")
108.7 mm
(4-5/16")
29.2 mm
(1-1/8")
32.5 mm
(1-1/4")
73.3 mm
(2-7/8")
25.4 mm
(1")
39.4 mm
(1-9/16")
89.5 mm
(3-1/2")
89.5 mm
(3-1/2")
 "A"
169.0 mm
(6-5/8")
FRONT VIEW
59.8 mm
(2-3/8")
TOP VIEW
73.3 mm
(2-7/8")
22.2 mm
(7/8")